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CONTACT US
Lincoln Binns Ltd‎,
Oakendene Estate Cowfold,
West Sussex RH13 8AZ UK

Email –
info@lincolnbinns.com

Tel – (0)1403 860900

Stomp Box
Short Description

Die-cast aluminium enclosure ideally suited for guitar pedals

Smooth gloss polyester powder coat
Available in a range of colours
Cobolt Blue, Green
Light Grey, Orange
Purple, Red and Yellow
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Description

The Stomp Box Series is a rugged, diecast aluminum alloy enclosure from Hammond Manufacturing with guitar
pedals in mind. Available in a tough polyester powder paint for a lasting finish, even after machining.

Colour options include:

Cobolt Blue (RAL 5013), Green (RAL 6024), Light Grey (RAL 7035), Orange (RAL 2009), Purple (RAL 4008), Red (RAL
3011) & Yellow (RAL 1021).

Standard versions are designed to meet IP54.

Low side wall draft angle (2 degrees or less) for easy P.C. board mounting.

Lap joint construction provides protection against dust and splashing water. Also provides improved EMI/RFI
sheilding.

Additional Information

SD Card Access No
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Product Options

Length: 116mm

100mm

112mm

119mm

145mm

Width: 50mm

60mm

77mm

93mm

94mm

121mm

Height: 27mm

30mm

34mm

35mm

38mm

Colour: Cobolt BLue

Green

Light Grey

Orange

Purple

Red

Yellow
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